
MiLANOS
The real Italian experience!

Pizzas-------------------

Create Your Own Pizza-------------------------------------------

Starters
----------------------------

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Milanos Speciality Garlic Bread
Pizza base topped with garlic butter & cheese

Garlic Bread & Bruschetta

Battered Cheesy Mushrooms
Stuffed with soft cheese

Battered Garlic Mushrooms
Tempura of Chicken
Served with salad, garlic mayo & sweet chilli dipping sauce)

Chicken Wings
Choose your flavour: BBQ, honey chilli, Frank’s Hot
Sauce, buffalo & blue cheese

 

£4.10
Mozzarella Sticks £4.95

£4.90
£8.50

Speciality Pizzas
----------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------

Pollo Romano
Torn chicken fillet, pepperoni, sweet peppers,
red onions garlic and spiced cajun sauce

American Romano
Torn chicken fillet, pepperoni, fresh jalapeño peppers
and red onions

Steak Romano
Thinly sliced marinated steak, fresh jalapeño peppers,
red onions on a bed of double mozzarella

Doner Supreme 
Milano’s original with doner meat, mushroom, meatballs & onions

BBQ Pulled Pork
Milano’s original slow cooked BBQ pulled pork, mushrooms, 
red onion & corn

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Calzone Flip
Sal’s Kiev
Garlic butter base with torn chicken, ham, double 
cheese & garlic butter

£12.95

Salads
House Salad
With a choice of meat: chicken, tuna, prawn,
ham or cajun chicken

Rocket Salad + Warm Chicken Breast
Rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, walnuts, parmesan cheese, balsamic glaze

£11.95

£11.95

/GF

£6.20

Nachos
Topped with our salsa sauce & cheddar cheese

£6.95

£12.95 £14.95

£12.95 £14.95

£5.40

Garlic Bread Deluxe £5.50

£4.95

£6.20

£5.20

Garlic Dough Balls
Fresh pizza dough stone baked in our oven, 
served with garnish & dips to compliment the dish

Cheesy garlic bread & pepperoni

£5.50

Original Milano’s
With tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

BLT
Milano’s original with crispy bacon, tomato,
cheese, topped with fresh lettuce

Chicken Supreme
Succulent chicken fillet combined with ham and
pineapple, seated on a bed of luscious mozzarella

Mighty Milano’s
The meat feast, pepperoni, salami, spicy beef & bacon

Goodearth Vegetarian Delight
On a bed of tomato & herb sauce, mozzarella, 
mushrooms, peppers, sweetcorn, onions & pineapple

American Hot
A hot pizza consisting of pepperoni, salami
and chilli garlic - HOT as you like 

Pizza Paradise
The taste of paradise, chicken, pineapple and
banana on a bed of mozzarella

Hot & Spicy
Milano’s original topped with spicy beef and
jalapeño peppers - HOT!

Chicken Tikka
Spicy chicken on a bed of double cheese

Three Cheese Margherita
The original Milano’s taken a little further by 
topping it with yummy cheddar and parmesan cheese

Sausilito
Milano’s original topped with shredded chicken breast, crispy bacon
chunks, pepperoni, onions & topped off with a serving of BBQ sauce

Texas BBQ
BBQ Sauce base topped with shredded chicken breast,
sweet mixed peppers & onions on a bed of mozzarella  

£9.90

£12.90

£12.90

£12.95

£12.95

£12.70

£12.70

£12.95

£12.90

£11.55

£14.90

£14.90

£14.95

£14.95

£14.70

£14.70

£14.95

£14.90

£12.95 £14.95

£12.95 £14.95

Salt and Chilli
BBQ base, mozzarella cheese topped with salt & chilli
chicken and piri piri mayo 

£12.95 £14.95

Full House
BBQ base, mozzarella cheese topped with pepperoni,
chorizo, ham, chicken, red onion, mushrooms and sweetcorn

£12.95 £14.95

Nduja Sizzler
BBQ base, mozzarella cheese topped with chorizo, 
nduja sausage, mushrooms and sweetcorn

£12.95 £14.95

Hawaiian
Tomato & herb sauce, topped with mozzarella,
ham and pineapple

£12.95 £14.95

£11.90 £13.80

Meat: Ham - Bacon - Pepperoni - Salami - Spicy Beef - Chicken   
     Spicy Chicken - Tuna - Pulled Pork - Doner Meat - Anchovies
   Chorizo - Nduja Sausage  
Veg: Cherry Tomatoes - Peppers - Red Onion - White Onion - Black  
    Olives - Mushrooms - Pineapple - Sweetcorn - Jalapeño    
    Peppers - Sliced Tomato 
Extras: Extra Cheese - BBQ Sauce - Banana - Garlic Oil - Chilli Oil

Fresh Garlic or Chilli FREE!
Extra Toppings £1.10    £1.40
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MiLANOS
The real Italian experience!

Sides------------------------------

------------------------------

Dips------------------------------

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Garlic Fries
Chilli Garlic Fries
Coleslaw
Sweetcorn Salad
Milano’s Side Salad
Includes mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, peppers, red onion & sweetcorn

French Fried Onions
Rocket Salad
With walnuts, parmesan cheese, cherry tomato & balsamic glaze

Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chilli, BBQ, House Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce, Gravy, Mayo, 
Garlic Oil,Chilli Oil & Piri Piri Mayo  

£4.90

£4.20

Nachos
Garlic Bread

£6.95
£4.10

French Fries £4.00
Seasoned Fries £4.30

£4.30
£3.00
£3.45
£4.20

Pan Fried 12oz Sirloin Steak

Add chicken - £1.00 extra

Served with fried mushrooms, tomatoes, creamy peppercorn
sauce, french fried onions and french fries

Southern Fried Chicken
Fillet Burger
On a bed of lettuce topped with bacon, mozzarella
cheese and mayo, served with fries

Battered Chicken Goujons
Served with french fries, garlic mayo & salad garnish

Lasagne
Served with french fries, coleslaw & salad garnish

Speciality Burger (6oz)
Topped with mature cheese on a bed of lettuce,
sliced tomato & red onion served with french fries

 

£23.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.40

£11.95

Favourites-------------------------------------
Penne Bolognese
Penne Carbonara

 

£11.45

£11.45

Pasta Dishes--------------------------------------

Chicken Kebab
Steak Kebab

£11.95

Doner Kebab £10.95

£12.45

Kebabs

Served with Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread 50p Extra

Served with house sauce, onions,
peppers & salad garnish on a bed of chips

£4.20

£4.40

£1.20 (Peppercorn Sauce £1.60)

Drinks
-----------------------

BYOB
Bring Your Own Bottle - £2 Supplement

---------------

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 

Pure Apple/Orange Juice
Still/Sparkling Water
Jug of Juice
Fruit Shoot
Tea
Coffee
Cappuccino / Latte
Caramel Latte
Espresso

Fanta Orange/Lemon, Sprite 
£2.45
£2.15
£2.00
£1.30
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30
£3.00

£1.95

(Fri & Sat only | BYOB does not apply to soft drinks)

UPSTAIRS AT 

MiLANOS
Available for Large Parties

---------------------
Buffet available for £15 per person

Kids under 10 - Half Price
(Minimum 10 people required)

Includes a selection of
starters, pizzas, sides & dips

SEE SERVER FOR DETAILS

SET MENU ALSO AVAILABLE 
FOR LARGE PARTIES

BRING YOUR OWN BOTTLE
 

Friday & Saturday Minimum Spend £10.00 per head
Bills cannot be split and must be settled at your table
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