MILANOS

The real Italian experience!



The real Italia	an exp	enence!	學的學術	
Starters		Pízzas	10"	12"/ GF
Mozzarella Sticks	£4.95	Original Milano's	£9.90	£11.55
Garlic Bread	£4.10	With tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese		
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.90	BLT	£12.90	£14.90
Milanos Speciality Garlic Brea	d £8.50	Milano's original with crispy bacon, tomato, cheese, topped with fresh lettuce		
Pizza base topped with garlic butter & cheese		Chicken Supreme	£12.90	£14.90
Garlic Bread & Bruschetta	£5.40	Succulent chicken fillet combined with ham and pineapple, seated on a bed of luscious mozzarella	a	
Garlic Bread Deluxe Cheesy garlic bread & pepperoni	£5.50	Mighty Milano's	£12.95	£14.95
Garlic Dough Balls	£5.50			01.4.05
Fresh pizza dough stone baked in our oven, served with garnish & dips to compliment the dis	sh	Goodearth Vegetarian Deligh On a bed of tomato & herb sauce, mozzarella,	t £12.95	£14.95
Battered Cheesy Mushrooms	£5.20	mushrooms penners sweetcorn onions & nine	apple	
Stuffed with soft cheese	23.20	American Hot	£12.70	£14.70
Battered Garlic Mushrooms	£4.95	A hot pizza consisting of pepperoni, salami and chilli garlic - HOT as you like		
Tempura of Chicken	£6.20	Pizza Paradise	£12.70	£14.70
Served with salad, garlic mayo & sweet chilli dip		The taste of paradise, chicken, pineapple and banana on a bed of mozzarella		
Chicken Wings	£6.20		(12.05	C1 4 OF
Choose your flavour: BBQ, honey chilli, Frank's l Sauce, buffalo & blue cheese	Hot	Hot & Spicy Milano's original topped with spicy beef and jalapeño peppers - HOT!	£12.95	£14.95
Nachos	£6.95	Chicken Tikka	£12.90	£14.90
Topped with our salsa sauce & cheddar cheese		Spicy chicken on a bed of double cheese		
Speciality Pizzas	10" 12"	Three Cheese Margherita The original Milano's taken a little further by topping it with yummy cheddar and parmesan cheese.		£13.80
Pollo Romano	£12.95 £14.95			£14.95
Torn chicken fillet, pepperoni, sweet peppers, red onions garlic and spiced cajun sauce		Tomato & herb sauce, topped with mozzarella,	L12.55	L14.55
Market Street, Square	£12.95 £14.95			
American Romano Torn chicken fillet, pepperoni, fresh jalapeño peppe	rs	Sausilito Milano's original topped with shredded chicken b		£14.95
and red onions	£12.95 £14.95	chunks nepneroni onions & tonned off with a se		
Steak Romano		Nduja Sizzler		£14.95
Thinly sliced marinated steak, fresh jalapeño peppe red onions on a bed of double mozzarella	rs,	BBQ base, mozzarella cheese topped with choriz nduja sausage, mushrooms and sweetcorn	0,	
Doner Supreme Milano's original with doner meat, mushroom, mea	£12.95 £14.9	Towns DDO	reast,	£14.95
BBQ Pulled Pork	£12.95 £14.9			£14.95
Milano's original slow cooked BBQ pulled pork, mured onion & corn		BBQ base, mozzarella cheese topped with salt & chicken and piri piri mayo		L14.93
Calzone Flip		Full House BBQ base, mozzarella cheese topped with peppe chorizo, ham, chicken, red onion, mushrooms ar	roni,	£14.95
Sal's Kiev Garlic butter base with torn chicken, ham, double cheese & garlic butter	£12.9	Create Your Own F	izza	
cheese a game ouner		Fresh Garlic or Chilli FREE!		
Salads		Extra Toppings	£1.10	£1.40
		Meat: Ham - Bacon - Pepperoni - Salami	- Spicy Reef	- Chicken

£11.95

ham or cajun chicken

House Salad £11.95 With a choice of meat: chicken, tuna, prawn,

Rocket Salad + Warm Chicken Breast

Rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, walnuts, parmesan cheese, balsamic glaze

Meat: Ham - Bacon - Pepperoni - Salami - Spicy Beef - Chicken Spicy Chicken - Tuna - Pulled Pork - Doner Meat - Anchovies Chorizo - Nduja Sausage

Veg: Cherry Tomatoes - Peppers - Red Onion - White Onion - Blac Olives - Mushrooms - Pineapple - Sweetcorn - Jalapeño Peppers - Sliced Tomato

Extras: Extra Cheese - BBQ Sauce - Banana - Garlic Oil - Chilli Oil

MARIOS

The real Italian experience!



T		_		4
h	17	011	11	tes
	A W '	J U		

Pan Fried 12oz Sirloin Steak	£23.95
Served with fried mushrooms, tomatoes, creamy peppercorn	
sauce, french fried onions and french fries	
Southern Fried Chicken	£11.95
Fillet Burger	
On a bed of lettuce topped with bacon, mozzarella	
cheese and mayo, served with fries	
Rattered Chicken Govions	£11 05

cheese and mayo, served with mes	
Battered Chicken Goujons	£11.95
Served with french fries, garlic mayo & salad garnish	

Lasagne	£12.40
Served with french fries coleslaw & salad garnish	

Speciality Burger (60z)	
Topped with mature cheese on a bed of lettuce,	
sliced tomato & red onion served with french fries	

Kebabs	Served with house sauce, onions, peppers & salad garnish on a bed of chips	
Doner Kebab	£10.95	
Chicken Kebab	£11.95	
Steak Kebab	£12.45	

Sides

Kahahe

Olde3	
Nachos	£6.95
Garlic Bread	£4.10
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.90
Seasoned Fries	£4.30
French Fries	£4.00
Garlic Fries	£4.20
Chilli Garlic Fries	£4.30
Coleslaw	£3.00
Sweetcorn Salad	£3.45
Milano's Side Salad	£4.20
Includes mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, peppers, red onion & sweetc	orn
French Fried Onions	£4.20

French Fried Unions	£4.20
Rocket Salad	£4.40

With walnuts, parmesan cheese, cherry tomato & balsamic glaze

Dips

£1.20 (Peppercorn Sauce £1.60)

Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chilli, BBQ, House Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce, Gravy, Mayo, Garlic Oil, Chilli Oil & Piri Piri Mayo

Pasta Dishes

Served with Garlic Bread Cheesy Garlic Bread 50p Extra

Panna Palagnasa	C11 4E
Penne Bolognese	£11.45
Penne Carbonara	£11.45
Add chicken - £1.00 extra	

Drinks

_		
	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero,	
	Fanta Orange/Lemon, Sprite	£1.95
	Pure Apple/Orange Juice	£2.45
	Still/Sparkling Water	£2.15
	Jug of Juice	£2.00
	Fruit Shoot	£1.30
	Tea	£2.50
	Coffee	£3.00
	Cappuccino / Latte	£3.00
	Caramel Latte	£3.30
	Espresso	£3.00

BYOB

£11.95

Bring Your Own Bottle - £2 Supplement

(Fri & Sat only | BYOB does not apply to soft drinks)

Friday & Saturday Minimum Spend £10.00 per head Bills cannot be split and must be settled at your table

UPSTAIRS AT

MILANOS

Available for Large Parties

Buffet available for £15 per person Kids under 10 - Half Price

(Minimum 10 people required)

Includes a selection of starters, pizzas, sides & dips SEE SERVER FOR DETAILS

SET MENU ALSO AVAILABLE

BRING YOUR OWN BOTTLE

FOR LARGE PARTIES

Contact Number T: **028** 2563 1211

18 Thomas Street, Ballymena

Opening Hours

Mon - Sat Sunday

12pm - Late 1pm - Late